
Digital Printing 
Personalization Capabilities
Providing full-color personalized print on a range of caps manufactured at 
our facility in Auburn, IN



Digital Print 
Personalization 

Specification

Additional Information

•	 Increase your brand identity and in-store shelf presence

•	 High-resolution full-color digital print

•	 Include QR codes to drive customers to your website, initiate ‘a call to action’, or combat counterfeiting

Customer Benefits

•	 Supplied files required in tiff format – a full print specification PDF will be provided

•	 Eco-friendly liquid UV ink, generating a reduction of VOCs compared to pad printing

•	 High efficiency, reducing energy use

•	 High-speed, 360dpi

•	 External printing only – we are unable to print on the inside of our Caps/Closures

Key Features

Provides alternative ways to get your brand noticed as well as 
the opportunity to communicate directly to your customers via 
the products you sell to them

Products 
suitable 

for Printing 
Personalization

Call our experts to  
discuss your individual 

requirements in more detail

AP-5
¾-inch TE

X-6
2-inch TE

AP-6
2-inch TE

SC-63-TE
63mm

FS-10-8V
63mm TE

SC-86-TE
70mm TE

FS-10-10
63mm TE 

X-3
2-inch TE

FS-632
63mm

X-5
¾-inchTE

•	 Multi-color digital ink jet printing technology

•	 Print text, images, and QR codes with ease

•	 Fast print speeds, with a high level of control

•	 Suitable on a range of flat plastic and metal caps/closures

PX-3
¾-inch TE



7

6

8

9

5

4

3

22

23

1

20

18

2

19

21

10

11

15

16

14
17

12

13

Rieke is committed to being an innovative, world-class manufacturer of closures and dispensing systems for the global
market. Our reputation for novel design and creativity is reflected in the development of an extensive portfolio of
revolutionary products over the company's history including: drum closures, pail and can closures, pump dispensers, and
innovative dispensing systems.

Serving a huge range of markets - from food and beverage, pharmaceutical and personal care to paints, solvents, oils and
lubricants- Rieke supplies both boutique manufacturers and the world's top brands with drum closures, pump dispensers
and custom packaging solutions.

Our extensive catalogue range is complemented by a personal service that enables us to tailor a packaging solution to
precise customer requirements. By continually listening to our customers through an ongoing customer satisfaction program,
Rieke ensures that we meet customer needs now and in the future.

Rieke. A TriMas Corporation Company
www.riekepackaging.com

* In 2020, TriMas acquired: Affaba & Ferrari Srl and Rapak

Follow us on:

© Rieke July 2021
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Leicester, UK

Neunkitchen, Germany

Auburn, IN, USA

New Albany, OH, USA

Hamilton, IN, USA

Atkins, AR, USA

Rohnert Park, CA, USA

Irwindale, CA, USA

San Miguel De Allende, Mexico

Noida, India

Baddi, India

Binh Duong, Vietnam

Victoria, Australia

Hangzhou, China

Haining, China

Yuyao, China

Shenzhen, China

Forli, Italy

Povolaro, Italy

Levice, Slovakia

Borgo San Giovannai, Italy*

Woodridge, IL, USA*

Indianapolis, IN, USA*

Number

+44 (0) 116 233 1100

+49 2735 7610

+1 260 925 3700

+1 740 809 3900

+1 260 488 2747

+1 479 641 2424

+1 707 238 9250

+1 626 358 4804

+5255 5586 1200

+91 120 239 9077

+91 120 239 9077

+84 6503 865 011

+91 120 2399080

+86 573 879 72633

+86 573 879 72633

+86 573 879 72633

+86 573 879 72633

+39 0543 720746

+39 0444 360355

+39 0444 360355

+39 0371 21301

+331 703 3828

+331 703 3828

leicestercustomercare@riekepackaging.com

neunkirchencustomercare@riekepackaging.com

auburncustomercare@riekepackaging.com

irwindalecustomercare@riekepackaging.com

auburncustomercare@riekepackaging.com

rohnertparkcustomercare@riekepackaging.com

rohnertparkcustomercare@riekepackaging.com

irwindalecustomercare@riekepackaging.com

sanmiguelcustomercare@riekepackaging.com

baddicustomercare@riekepackaging.com

baddicustomercare@riekepackaging.com

binhduongcustomercare@riekepackaging.com

hangzhoucustomercare@riekepackaging.com

hangzhoucustomercare@riekepackaging.com

hainingcustomercare@riekepackaging.com

hangzhoucustomercare@riekepackaging.com

hangzhoucustomercare@riekepackaging.com

forli-info@riekepackaging.com

povolarocustomercare@riekepackaging.com

povolarocustomercare@riekepackaging.com

affabaferrari.com/contact-us/

rapak.com/contact

rapak.com/contact

Rieke is committed to being an innovative, world-class manufacturer of closures and dispensing systems for the global market. Our reputation 
for novel design and creativity is reflected in the development of an extensive portfolio of revolutionary products over the company’s history 
including: drum closures, pail and can closures, pump dispensers, and innovative dispensing systems.

Serving a huge range of markets - from food and beverage, pharmaceutical and personal care to paints, solvents, oils and lubricants. Rieke 
supplies both boutique manufacturers and the world’s top brands with drum closures, pump dispensers and custom packaging solutions.

Our extensive catalogue range is complemented by a personal service that enables us to tailor a packaging solution to precise customer 
requirements. By continually listening to our customers through an ongoing customer satisfaction program, Rieke ensures that we meet 
customer needs now and in the future.

Rieke. A TriMas Packaging Company 
www.riekepackaging.com © Rieke, March 2023

  1	 Leicester, UK +44 (0) 116 233 1100 	 leicestercustomercare@riekepackaging.com

  2	 Neunkitchen, Germany +49 2735 7610 	 neunkirchencustomercare@riekepackaging.com

  3	 Auburn, IN, USA +1 260 925 3700 	 auburncustomercare@riekepackaging.com

  4	 New Albany, OH, USA +1 740 809 3900 	 irwindalecustomercare@riekepackaging.com

  5	 Hamilton, IN, USA +1 260 488 2747 	 auburncustomercare@riekepackaging.com

  6	 Atkins, AR, USA +1 479 641 2424 	 rohnertparkcustomercare@riekepackaging.com

  7	 Rohnert Park, CA, USA +1 707 238 9250 	 rohnertparkcustomercare@riekepackaging.com

  8	 Irwindale, CA, USA +1 626 358 4804 	 irwindalecustomercare@riekepackaging.com

  9	 San Miguel De Allende, Mexico +5255 5586 1200 	 sanmiguelcustomercare@riekepackaging.com

 10	 Noida, India +91 120 239 9077 	 baddicustomercare@riekepackaging.com

 11	 Baddi, India +91 120 239 9077 	 baddicustomercare@riekepackaging.com

 12	 Binh Duong, Vietnam +84 6503 865 011 	 binhduongcustomercare@riekepackaging.com

 13	 Victoria, Australia +91 120 2399080 	 hangzhoucustomercare@riekepackaging.com

 14	 Hangzhou, China +86 573 879 72633 	 hangzhoucustomercare@riekepackaging.com

 15	 Haining, China +86 573 879 72633 	 hainingcustomercare@riekepackaging.com

 16	 Yuyao, China +86 573 879 72633 	 hangzhoucustomercare@riekepackaging.com

 17	 Shenzhen, China +86 573 879 72633 	 hangzhoucustomercare@riekepackaging.com

 18	 Forli, Italy +39 0543 720746 	 forli-info@riekepackaging.com

 19	 Povolaro, Italy +39 0444 360355 	 povolarocustomercare@riekepackaging.com

 20	 Levice, Slovakia +39 0444 360355 	 povolarocustomercare@riekepackaging.com

	 Borgo San Giovanni, Italy* +39 0371 21301 	 affabaferrari.com/contact-us/

	 Woodridge, IL, USA* +331 703 3828 	 rapak.com/contact

	 Indianapolis, IN, USA* (x 2) +331 703 3828 	 rapak.com/contact

	 Location Number 	 Email
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* In 2020, TriMas acquired: Affaba & Ferrari Srl and Rapak

Follow us on:


